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Les	Saveurs	du	Palais https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-saveurs-du-palais-3235331/actors
Hell https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hell-1213581/actors

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1306392/actors
Madame	Bovary https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/madame-bovary-1813438/actors
18	Years	Old	and	Rising https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/18-years-old-and-rising-3156635/actors
Le	parfum	vert https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-parfum-vert-111658281/actors
Comedy	of	Power https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/comedy-of-power-666409/actors
Alice	and	the	Mayor https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alice-and-the-mayor-60846366/actors
The	Flower	of	Evil https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-flower-of-evil-1211672/actors
Quiet	Days	in	Clichy https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quiet-days-in-clichy-1169666/actors
A	Girl	Cut	in	Two https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-girl-cut-in-two-701173/actors
Bellamy https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bellamy-2894655/actors
The	Bridesmaid https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bridesmaid-666707/actors
Alice	or	the	Last	Escapade https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alice-or-the-last-escapade-2550880/actors
The	Swindle https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-swindle-606935/actors
Betty https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/betty-850238/actors
Gregoire	Moulin	vs.	Humanity https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gregoire-moulin-vs.-humanity-1462075/actors
The	Black	Box https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-black-box-533789/actors
La	page	blanche https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-page-blanche-113579856/actors
The	Color	of	Lies https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-color-of-lies-72330/actors
The	Great	Game https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-game-20720821/actors
La	Parure https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-parure-3211387/actors
Hippolytes	Fest https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hippolytes-fest-2870464/actors
Barnie's	Minor	Annoyances https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/barnie%27s-minor-annoyances-2884714/actors
Our	Happy	Lives https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/our-happy-lives-3344332/actors
Un	Ã©tÃ©	d'orages https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-%C3%A9t%C3%A9-d%27orages-3549151/actors
Hometown	Blue https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hometown-blue-19817067/actors
If	You	Love	Me	Follow	Me https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/if-you-love-me-follow-me-3414397/actors
La	RÃ©publique https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-r%C3%A9publique-17632255/actors
For	She's	a	Jolly	Good	Fellow https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/for-she%27s-a-jolly-good-fellow-3051363/actors

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3204551/actors
Le	bonheur	des	autres https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-bonheur-des-autres-2870289/actors
Made	in	France https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/made-in-france-125962426/actors
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